



**Parts Price List**  
**Gold Standard Games Air Hockey**  
 Effective May 1, 2016

Home Pro Elite  
 Home Pro  
 8Ft. Tour. Ice  
 8Ft Air Hockey

Part #	Description	Home Pro Elite	Home Pro	8Ft. Tour. Ice	8Ft Air Hockey
201-0093-0	Red Air Hockey Pucks 3 1/4"	*	*		
201-0054-0	White Air Hockey Pucks 3 1/4"				
201-0143-0	Quiet Fluorescent Green Puck				
201-0291-0	Red Air Hockey Lexan 3 1/4" Pucks			*	
201-0292-0	MR-Yellow AirHockey Pucks3 1/4"				*
201-0293-0	MR-White Air Hockey Mallets	*	*	*	*
401-0023-0	HAH-Electronic Scoring Unit	*	*		
401-0024-0	HAH-Power Supply-Electronic	*	*		
401-0021-0	HAH-I.R.Puck Sensor Harness	*	*		
210-0398-0	Blk.RockerSwitch HomeAirHockey (2016 & After)	*	*	*	
210-0190-0	RedRockerSwitch HomeAirHockey (2015 & Before)	*	*		
401-0031-0	HAHPowCord 18/3SJTOW 105C 180" (2015 & Before)	*	*		
401-0031-1	HAHPowCord 18/3SJTOW 105C 156" (2016 & After)	*	*	*	
401-0033-0	Fuse, 5x20mm 6.3A 250VAC, Slo	*	*	*	*
201-0203-0	Home Air Hockey-Top Corner Cap	*	*		
201-0218-1	8GS-CAH Top Corner Cap Black			*	*
201-0314-0	MP-1000 Black 1" Dia Locking				*
201-0315-0	MP-0312 Black 5/16" DiaLocking				*
201-0320-0	MP-0187 Black 3/16" DiaLocking				*
401-0011-0	SINPRO-Switching Power Supply				*
210-0112-0	130FLJ5-CBlowMtr210CFM110V60Hz (7ft.)	*	*		
301-0009-0	1/4-20x1" Hex Hd.Bolt Zinc Plt	*	*		
303-0004-0	1/4" SAE Flat Washer	*	*		
8GS-PFA-0-03-03	G.S.BlowMotor, Housing & Wheel (8ft.)			*	*
204-0145-2	GS.HAH-SideTopRail-W/Holes&Pem	*	*		
204-0144-1	GS.HAH-Side Top Rail-No Holes	*	*		
204-0143-2	GS.HAH-End Top Rail-Alum.Ext.	*	*		
301-0059-0	1/4-20x2" FltHdSocketBlackOxide	*	*		
204-0141-3	8-CoinAirHockey LeftEndTopRail			*	*
204-0140-1	8-CoinAirHockey Side Top Rail			*	*
204-0139-3	8-CoinAirHockeyRightEndTopRail			*	*
301-0117-0	1/4"-20x2"ButtonHeadSocketCap Blk Oxide			*	*
301-0118-0	1/4"-20x1 1/2" FlatHd.Socket Cap Screw Blk Oxide			*	*
201-0305-2	GS-HomeAirHockey PuckCollector	*	*		
304-0063-0	#8x5/8"HexWsrHd.SelfTapScrew	*	*		
201-0307-1	GS-8ft -AirHockey PuckCollector			*	*
304-0037-0	#8x1/2" Philp Pan Screw (Need 4)			*	*
304-0030-0	#8x3/4Metal Lath Phil RndWsrHd (Need 2)			*	*
205-0240-3	GS-HAH-Puck Deflector	*	*		
303-0055-0	#6 Screw Washer	*	*		
304-0085-0	6-32x1/2" FltHdPhilScrew Black Oxide	*	*		
205-0170-0	G.S.BLACK Upper Goal Cover			*	*
205-0166-0	G.S.FEC Upper Goal Cover RED			*	*
205-0171-0	G.S.BLACK Lower Goal Cover			*	*
205-0167-0	G.S.FEC Lower Goal Cover RED			*	*
301-0112-0	1/4-20x1 1/2"Truss Head Phil Machine Screw			*	*
MS-LEG-0	MS/OS Home Pro LegAssy	*			
AS-SSL-0	Left Home Pro Elite Leg Assembly		*		
AS-SSR-0	Right Home Pro Elite Leg Assembly		*		



**Parts Price List**  
**Gold Standard Games Air Hockey**  
 Effective May 1, 2016

Part #	Description				
		Home Pro Elite	Home Pro	8ft. Tourn. Ice	8ft Air Hockey
201-0074-0	Leg Leveler M16 Thread With Rubber Pad	*	*		
PX-LAA-0	8ft Air Hockey Leg Assy			*	*
204-0035-1	Leg Leveler-Brush Alum W/Flats			*	*
303-0002-0	5/16" USS Flat Washer	*	*		
302-0002-0	5/16"-18 Hex Nuts-Zinc Plt.	*	*		
KGS-PFA-02-01-0	7Ft-AirHockeyPlayfield Assembly W/ Air Chamber	*	*		
8MS-PFA-0-01-01	8MS-H.A.H.Playfield Light Blue W/ Air Chamber			*	
8GS-PFA-1-01-01	8GS-C.A.H.Playfield Royal Blue W/Air Chamber				*
401-0076-0	G.S.Mini Light Ballast Fulham				*
401-0043-1	Large White Light Button 12v W/Clear Cap				*
401-0044-1	Large Black Light Button 12v W/Blue Cap				*
401-0047-0	Ballast,Fulham Workhorse 6				*
210-0345-0	F30T8-36" WhiteFluorescetTube 30Watt				*
210-0348-0	F30T10BLB-36" Black Light Blue FluorescetTube				*
201-0309-0	Plastic Coin Box-Happ Pinball				*
205-0150-0	Cash Box MetalCover Air Hockey Galvanized Steel				*
210-0350-0	G.S.Sanding Disk 6"x180 Grit Self Adhesive			*	*
306-0003-0	CamLock-521Key-1 1/8"Long Full Access Doors				*
306-0006-0	521Key-For Keyed Alike Lock Key Only (Set of 2)				*
306-0004-0	L-CamLock-KeyedAlike- 545 Key Cash Box				*
306-0008-0	KeyedAlike- 545 Key Key Only (Set of 2)				*